System Capacity Charge - land 15 6,800 102,000
Meter Fees 15 155 2,325 5.88% 1.5 205 $ 43,776 $ 14,727

5 System Capacity Charge - plant 15 6,000 90,000 4.09% 0.5 1,841
System Capacity Charge - land 15 6,800 102,000
Meter Fees - 15 155 2,325 5.88% 0.5 68

Note (1): The composite amortization rate is calculated as follows:
Total depreciation expense $ 23,828
Less depreciation expense - meters (529j

System depreciation expense $ 23,299

Total depreciable plant excluding meters $ 570,357

Composite capacity charge amortization rate il.&%il

8 Schedule No. 8

Line
- No.

1 Operating Revenue
2 Operating Expenses:
3 OBMexpense
4 Depreciation
5 Amortization of ClAC
6 Taxes other than income
7

8 Operating Income (loss)

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

11 Proforma Adjustments:
12 (A) Total revenue requested

Colina Bay Water Company, LLC
Constructed Statement of Operations

When Operating at 80% of Designed Capacity

43 (B) Regulatory assessment fees (RAFs):
14 Total revenue requested
15 RAF rate

16 Regulatory Assessment Fees

Estimated Proforma Prof orma Schedule
Amount Adjustments Amount Reference

$ 101,148 (A) $101,148

$ 38,200 38,200
23,828 23,828
(I 4,727) ( I  4,727)
21,208 4,552 (B) 25,760
68,509 4,552 73,061

$ (68,509) $ 96,596 $ 28,087

$30 1,365 $ 301,365

-23.00 Oh 9.32%

$101,148

$101,148
4.50%

$ 4,552

9
6
8
11

2

12

9 Schedule No. 9

Line
NO.
I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Colina Bay Water Company, LLC
Detail of Proforma O&M Expenses and

Engineer's Estimate of Plant Operating Expenses
When Plant is Operating at 80% of Designed Capacity

NARUC
Actt. No. Description

61 5 Purchased Power (I )
618 Chemicals (I
630 Contractual Services:

Meter Reading, Billing, Collection & Customer Accounts ( 4 )
Plant Operator (I )
Testing (I )
Outside Accounting - General Ledger, Financial Statements,